
Date room Time Date room Time Date room Time

50 Selected Problems of Stochastic Data Analysis Wednesday, 7 September 2022 REMOTE 14-16

51 Image Recognition and Deep Machine Learning Monday, 5 September 2022 REMOTE 12-14

52 Modern Photogrammetry Friday, 2 September 2022 REMOTE 13-15

45 Integrated Navigation Systems Friday, 17 June 2022 423 11-13 Friday, 24 June 2022 423 11-13 Friday, 9 September 2022 423 11-13

46 Mobile Mapping Technologies Monday, 20 June 2022 41 11-13 Tuesday, 28 June 2022 41 10-12 Monday, 12 September 2022 41 11-13

47 Algorithmics of Navigation Applications Wednesday, 22 June 2022 41 10-12 Wednesday, 29 June 2022 41 10-12 Wednesday, 14 September 2022 41 10-12

Specialization: Mobile Mapping and Navigation Systems
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Full-time second-cycle studies
 

SCHEDULE OF THE EXAM SESSION 2021/2022
06/17/2022 - 06/30/2022 and 09/02/2022 - 09/15/2022

Semester Exam subject
I term II term III term (september)


